
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

86 

38 

39 

53 

61 

59 

58 

66 

31 

41 

32 

30 

40 

37 

36 

35 

Name 

Rodrigo WILDNER 

Arao FARIAS 

Davi PIROVANO 

Beno ANTONIOLI 

Gustavo SELBACH 

Diego MULLER 

Daniel VIEIRA 

Alexandre MIOLA 

Flavio FERREIRA 

Eduardo BASSO 

Gilmar VIEIRA 

Tiago GIRELLI 

Guilherme GOMES 

Nilton PEDRINI 

Moacyr DALLOGLIO 

Andre RODRIGO 

Class 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Total Tm 

7:18.529 

7:20.257 

7:21.150 

7:21.151 

7:36.148 

7:38.819 

7:43.552 

7:46.542 

7:46.826 

7:56.198 

8:03.946 

8:07.328 

8:13.209 

8:13.650 

8:44.118 

7:37.947 

Diff 

1.728 

2.621 

2.622 

17.619 

20.290 

25.023 

28.013 

28.297 

37.669 

45.417 

48.799 

54.680 

55.121 

1:25.589 

1 Lap 

Gap 

1.728 

0.893 

0.001 

14.997 

2.671 

4.733 

2.990 

0.284 

9.372 

7.748 

3.382 

5.881 

0.441 

30.468 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:26.186 

1:26.262 

1:30.246 

1:25.869 

1:27.931 

1:28.929 

1:30.468 

1:30.389 

1:30.886 

1:33.207 

1:34.434 

1:35.046 

1:36.613 

1:36.115 

1:40.142 

1:52.917 

In Lap 

2 

3 

1 

4 

4 

4 

5 

3 

2 

4 

4 

2 

4 

5 

5 

3 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.728 

Avg. Speed 

126,423 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.869 

Best Speed 

129,127 

Best Lap by 

53 - Beno ANTONIOLI 
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MOTO RACING EXPERIENCE 

INICIANTES 

Simulação INI 

Race (5 Laps) started at 13:10:51 

Autódromo de Guaporé 3,080 km 

12/11/2017 13:00 


